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Route 44: weekday and Saturday Departure Times

Transfer
Station

Departure

TS
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Out-Bound

Plains &
Western

E
7:09 AM
8:09 AM
9:09 AM

10:09 AM
11:09 AM
12:09 PM

1:09 PM
2:09 PM
3:09 PM
4:09 PM
5:09 PM
6:09 PM

SW 34th &

Bell

BE
7:16 AM
8:16 AM
9:16 AM
10:16 AM
11:16 AM
12:16 PM
1:16 PM
2:16 PM
3:16 PM
4:16 PM
5:16 PM
6:16 PM

Westgate
Mall

WG
7:28 AM
8:28 AM
9:28 AM
10:28 AM
11:28 AM
12:28 PM
1:28 PM
2:28 PM
3:28 PM
4:28 PM
5:28 PM
6:28 PM

In- Bound
SW 34th & Plains &
Bell Western
BL X

6:39 AM 6:48 AM
7:39 AM 7:48 AM
8:39 AM 8:48 AM
9:39 AM 9:48 AM

10:39 AM 10:48 AM 10:55 AM
11:39 AM 11:48 AM 11:55 AM

Transfer
Station
Arrival

TS

6:55 AM

7:55 AM

8:55 AM

9:55 AM

ﬂ)cations Serviced

Walgreens and CVS

Plains Blvd Businesses
Refugee Language Project
Wolflin Ave & Western
Tascosa High School
Amtech

Western Crossings

Hotel Accommodations
Village on Bell/Puckett Plaza
Hobby Lobby

The Summet Shopping Center
34th & Coulter

\The Shops on Soncy

<

/

12:39PM  12:48PM  12:55 PM  LEL NS

1:39 PM
2:39 PM
3:39 PM
4:39 PM
5:39 PM
6:39 PM

1:48 PM
2:48 PM
3:48 PM
4:48 PM
5:48 PM
6:48 PM

1:55 PM
2:55 PM
3:55 PM
4:55 PM
5:55 PM
6:55 PM

Pay Per Ride Rates

Visit :

il Ny
‘Ride
o] A% |

Download ACT's

OneRide mobile app

amarillotransit.com

Highlighted Times operate Monday-Friday Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)

Adult(18+) Single Rides $1.00
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID) $0.50
Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $0.50
Aged 5 and Younger No Charge
Day Pass Rates
Adults(18+) Day Pass $2.00
$1.00
Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $1.00
Monthly Passes $30.00
Reduced Monthly Passes $15.00

806-378-3095

TTY 7-1-1



