

Route 44: Weekday and Saturday Departure Times

Out-Bound			In- Bound			
Transfer Station Departure	Plains & Western	SW 34th & Bell	Westgate Mall	SW 34th & Bell	Plains & Western	Transfer Station Arrival
TS	E	BE	WG	BL	X	TS
				6:39 AM	6:48 AM	6:55 AM
7:00 AM	7:09 AM	7:16 AM	7:28 AM	7:39 AM	7:48 AM	7:55 AM
8:00 AM	8:09 AM	8:16 AM	8:28 AM	8:39 AM	8:48 AM	8:55 AM
9:00 AM	9:09 AM	9:16 AM	9:28 AM	9:39 AM	9:48 AM	9:55 AM
10:00 AM	10:09 AM	10:16 AM	10:28 AM	10:39 AM	10:48 AM	10:55 AM
11:00 AM	11:09 AM	11:16 AM	11:28 AM	11:39 AM	11:48 AM	11:55 AM
12:00 PM	12:09 PM	12:16 PM	12:28 PM	12:39 PM	12:48 PM	12:55 PM
1:00 PM	1:09 PM	1:16 PM	1:28 PM	1:39 PM	1:48 PM	1:55 PM
2:00 PM	2:09 PM	2:16 PM	2:28 PM	2:39 PM	2:48 PM	2:55 PM
3:00 PM	3:09 PM	3:16 PM	3:28 PM	3:39 PM	3:48 PM	3:55 PM
4:00 PM	4:09 PM	4:16 PM	4:28 PM	4:39 PM	4:48 PM	4:55 PM
5:00 PM	5:09 PM	5:16 PM	5:28 PM	5:39 PM	5:48 PM	5:55 PM
6:00 PM	6:09 PM	6:16 PM	6:28 PM	6:39 PM	6:48 PM	6:55 PM

Highlighted Times operate Monday-Friday





Locations Serviced

Walgreens and CVS
Plains Blvd Businesses
Refugee Language Project
Wolflin Ave & Western
Tascosa High School
Amtech
Western Crossings
Hotel Accommodations
Village on Bell/Puckett Plaza
Hobby Lobby
The Summet Shopping Center
34th & Coulter
The Shops on Soncy

Fixed Route Fares							
Pay Per Ride Rates							
Adult(18+) Single Rides	\$1.00						
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)	\$0.50						
Students K-12 (with ACT ID)	\$0.50						
Aged 5 and Younger	No Charge						
Day Pass Rates							
Adults(18+) Day Pass	\$2.00						
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)	\$1.00						
Students K-12 (with ACT ID)	\$1.00						
Monthly Passes	\$30.00						
Reduced Monthly Passes	\$15.00						

806-378-3095 TTY 7-1-1